Fiber Splitter Box and Fiber Termination Box
No. Item
Description Model Picture Picture Size(mm) Weight
(Kg) Material IP
Grade (-40°C~+85°C)
1 2F FSB HYTT-FSB-2-A 208*153*52 0.45 PC+ABS IP55
2 4F FSB HYTT-FSB-4-A 186*116*40 0.8 PC+ABS IP55
3 8F FSB HYTT-FSB-8-A 225*200*65 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
4 8F FSB HYTT-FSB-8-B 274*175*82 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
5 8F FSB HYTT-FSB-8-C 274*175*82 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
6 8F FSB HYTT-FSB-8-D 274*175*82 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
7 16F FSB HYTT-FSB-16-A 320*240*100 1.5 PC+ABS IP55
8 16F FSB HYTT-FSB-16-B 330*260*130 1.5 PC+ABS IP55
9 16F FSB HYTT-FSB-16-C 360*300*100 2.5 SMC IP65
10 32F FSB HYTT-FSB-32-A 420*320*130 3.2 PC+ABS IP55
11 32F FSB HYTT-FSB-32-B 360*300*160 3.5 SMC IP65
12 32F FSB HYTT-FSB-32-C 360*300*100 3.5 SMC IP65
13 32F FSB HYTT-FSB-32-D 448*353*128 3.5 SMC IP55
14 2F FTB HYTT-FTB-2-A 102*167*31 0.6 PC+ABS IP55
15 2F FTB HYTT-FTB-2-B 150*120*37 0.6 PC+ABS IP55
16 4F FTB HYTT-FTB-4-A 191*120*44 0.8 PC+ABS IP55
17 6F FTB HYTT-FTB-6-A 150*120*37 0.8 PC+ABS IP55
18 8F FTB HYTT-FTB-8-A 240*195*66 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
19 8F FTB HYTT-FTB-8-B 213*163*47 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
20 8F FTB HYTT-FTB-8-C 199*160*46 1.2 PC+ABS IP65
21 8F FTB HYTT-FTB-8-D 230*180*55 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
22 12F FTB HYTT-FTB-12-A 250*190*39 1.2 PC+ABS IP65
23 12F FTB HYTT-FTB-12-B 225*200*65 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
24 12F FTB HYTT-FTB-12-C 314*242*82.5 2.5 SMC IP65
25 12F FTB HYTT-FTB-12-D 274*175*82 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
26 12F FTB HYTT-FTB-12-E 274*175*82 1.2 PC+ABS IP55
27 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-A 293*219*84 1.4 PC+ABS IP65
28 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-A 293*219*84 1.4 PC+ABS IP65
29 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-B 295*240*85 1.4 PC+ABS IP55
30 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-C 330*210*87 1.4 PC+ABS IP65
31 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-E 330*210*87 1.4 PC+ABS IP55
32 16F FTB HYTT-FTB-16-F 274*175*82 1.4 PC+ABS IP55
33 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-A 305*225*100 2.9 PC+ABS IP55
34 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-B 320*240*100 1.5 PC+ABS IP55
35 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-C 330*260*130 1.5 PC+ABS IP55
36 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-D 415*300*120 1.5 PC+ABS IP55
37 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-E 390*288*105 2.7 SMC IP65
38 24F FTB HYTT-FTB-24-F 340*250*110 1.5 PC+ABS IP65
39 36F FTB HYTT-FTB-36-A 420*320*130 3.2 PC+ABS IP55
40 48F FTB HYTT-FTB-48-A 420*320*130 3.2 PC+ABS IP55
FTTH Fiber Socket
No. Item
Description Model: Picture Picture Size(mm) Weight
(Kg) Material (-40°C~+85°C)
41 1F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-1-A 146*88*90 0.3 PC+ABS
42 1F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-1-B 116*85*22 0.4 PC+ABS
43 2F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-2-A 130*83.4*24.1 0.3 PC+ABS
44 2F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-2-B 86*86*27 0.2 PC+ABS
45 2F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-2-C 86*86*27 0.2 PC+ABS
46 1F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-1-D 86*86*25 0.3 PC+ABS
47 2F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-2-C 86*86*25 0.2 PC+ABS
48 ocket1/2/3/4/6F Fiber HYTT-FFS-X-E 86*86*19 0.18 PC+ABS
49 Bottom Case 86*86*30 0.3 PC+ABS
50 2F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-2-F 105*82*21 0.3 PC+ABS
51 4F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-4-A 150*110*30 0.3 PC+ABS
52 4F Fiber Socket  HYTT-FFS-4-B 100*80*29 0.3 PC+ABS